# #1

### COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Thursday, November 02, 2023 2:17:14 PM Last Modified: Thursday, November 02, 2023 4:08:16 PM

**Time Spent:** 01:51:01 **IP Address:** 166.7.67.149

#### Page 1

#### Q1

Contact information:

Name: Aaron Minney

City/Town: Boulder

State/Province: MT

Email Address: minney98512@gmail.com

#### Q2

Please comment on the CSKT Fishing and Bird Hunting Regs

I move the Fish and Wildlife Commission approve the 2024-2025 Flathead Indian Reservation non-member fishing and bird hunting regulations as presented

# #2

### COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, November 19, 2023 9:03:58 AM Last Modified: Sunday, November 19, 2023 9:06:09 AM

**Time Spent:** 00:02:10 **IP Address:** 98.97.116.204

Page 1

Q1

Contact information:

Name: Richard Wildermuth

City/Town: Corvallis

State/Province: MT

Email Address: rmwildermuth@yahoo.com

Q2

Please comment on the CSKT Fishing and Bird Hunting Regs

This is already null and void. There should be no tribal rules and regulations.

# #3

### COMPLETE

Collector: Web Link 1 (Web Link)

Started: Sunday, November 19, 2023 12:50:37 PM Last Modified: Sunday, November 19, 2023 12:53:05 PM

**Time Spent:** 00:02:28 **IP Address:** 66.135.72.193

Page 1

Q1

Contact information:

Name: Jim Vashro/Flathead Willdife

City/Town: KALISPELL

State/Province: MT

Email Address: jsjvash@montanasky.us

Q2

Please comment on the CSKT Fishing and Bird Hunting Regs

Flathead Wildlife, Inc. has reviewed the proposed changes to fishing, hunting and recreation regulations for non-members on the Flathead Reservation. We see no conflicts with the proposed changes.